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Luxury Drinks MenuLuxury Drinks Menu
$20 per person per hour

B E V E R A G E  P A C K A G E S

OneWorldOneWorld

Sparkling
Maschio Prosecco, Italy

White
Lobster Reef Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand
Chapel Hill Parson Chardonnay, Australia

Rosé
Cupio Pinot Noir Dry Rose, Australia

Red
Tyrrell’s Old Winery Pinot Noir, Australia

Beer & Spirits
Corona & Peroni
Spirits Add-On - $8 per person per hour

             or Spirits On Consumption $12 Each
Vodka, Gin, Scotch, Tequila, Whisky

Non-Alcoholic
Soft drinks, juice, water, tea and coffee
Peroni 0% & Zero Alcohol Prosecco (available on request)

Diamond Drinks MenuDiamond Drinks Menu
$30 per person per hour

Sparkling
G.H.Mumm Cordon Rouge NV - France

White
Once And Well Margaret River Chardonnay, Australia
Isabella estate Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand

Rosé
Studio Miraval Rose, France 

Red
Malborough Sounds Pinot Noir, New Zealand 

Beer
Corona & Peroni
Spirits Add-On - $8 per person per hour

             or Spirits On Consumption $12 Each
Vodka, Gin, Scotch, Tequila, Whisky

Non-Alcoholic
Soft drinks, juice, water, tea and coffee
Peroni 0% & Zero Alcohol Prosecco (available on request)
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C O N S U M P T I O N  D R I N K S  M E N U

Cupio Pinot Noir Dry Rose, Australia   . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .    $ 30.00
Studio Miraval Rose, France  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .    $ 49.00

RoséRosé

Maschio Prosecco, Italy  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   $ 26.00
G.H.Mumm Cordon Rouge NV, France  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   $120.00

Everything Except Zero Alcohol
       Prosecco, Australia   . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .    $ 21.00

SparklingSparkling

Available in Low SeasonAvailable in Low Season

Chapel Hill Parson Chardonnay, Australia   . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   $ 21.00
Lobster Reef Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand   . . . . . . . . . . . . .   $ 31.00
Isabella estate Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand  . . . . . . . . . . .  $ 43.00

Once And Well Margaret River
      Chardonnay, New Zealand   . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $ 39.00

WhiteWhite

Tyrrell’s Old Winery Pinot Noir, Australia   . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   $ 21.00
Chapel Hill Parson Shiraz, Australia   . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   $ 23.00
Malborough Sounds Pinot Noir, New Zealand   . . . . . . . . . . . .  $ 27.00
Parker Coonawarra Estate Seeries Shiraz, Australia  . . . . . .  $ 35.00

RedRed
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Corona
Peroni

Beer & SpiritsBeer & Spirits

SpiritsSpirits
$12.00 each

Vodka
Gin
Scotch

Tequila
Whisky
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$12.00 each

Package AdditionsPackage Additions

$450 + $22 each
No minimum order

May choose 2-3 cocktails to be made onboard fresh

ONBOARD MIXOLOGIST

$15.00 each
Minimum order of 25 drinks

Please enquire for different flavours

FROZEN COCKTAILS

$22.00 each
We offer a range of high-end pre-made cocktails perfect for any event 
Options include Vodka Martini, Negroni, Margarita, Espre sso Martini,

Manhattan, Old Fashioned, Boulevardier, Piña Colada, Mango Daiquiri
Minimum order of 40 cocktails

Must be ordered minimum 7 days prior to charter

PRE-MADE COCKTAILS

Can be ordered in addition to any beverage packages
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